VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17-11-2018

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
17-Nov-18 - 13:39 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 20
3 VUJICIC, Masa 08 PK Obilic NT
4 ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Sveti Nikola NT
5 POPOVIC, Emilija 08 Viking NT
6 CANIC, Marija 09 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
7 KLIPIC, Mila 09 CrvenaZvezda NT
Heat 2 of 20
1 MITIC, Djurdja 14  Radnicki 1969 NT
2 CAIRQVIC, Isidora 08 Radnicki 1969 NT
3 STOJIC, Lana 10 PK Obilic NT
4 DJUROVIC, Ana 11  Radnicki 1969 NT
5 OSTOJIC, Milica 09 Radnicki 1969 NT
6 JOLOVIC, Jana 04  Delfin 2007 NT
7 TURNIC, Kristina 08 Leotar, TB NT
8 MATIC, Tanja 07 Tek NT
Heat 3 of 20
1 CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic NT
2 JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd NT
3 MARIJAN, Neda 09 Radnicki 1969 NT
4 MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking NT
5 RADOVIC, Ana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
6 AKSENTIJEVIC, Valentina 04  Delfin NT
7 BILBIJA, Una 11 PK Obilic NT
8 TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Mladost NT
Heat 4 of 20
1 DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Elena Desa 09 Radnicki 1969 NT
2 RADOVANOQVIC, Petra 10 Radnicki 1969 NT
3 PETROVIC, Ana 10 Radnicki 1969 NT
4 BOZINOVIC, Lara 10  Delfin 1:23.67
5 DJOKIC, Dusanka 07 Sloboda NT
6 JOVANOVIC, Emilija 06 Radnicki 1969 NT
7 MARKOVIC, Jelena 05 Radnicki 1969 NT
8 KOVAC STRIKO, Aleksandra 10 SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
Heat 5 of 20
1 JOVANOQVIC, Jana 12 LaKolubara 1:13.17
2 PETROVIC, Katarina 09 AgquaZ235 1:06.64
3 MANDARIC, Petra 10 Mostar 1:05.74
4 DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:04.94
5 JOVANIC, Natasa 10 LaKolubara 1:05.14
6 JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica 08 Radnicki 1969 1:05.82
7 JOVANOVIC, Snezana 08 Radnicki 1969 1:09.59
8 BAJCETIC, Lidija 11 Leotar, TB 1:13.64
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Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 20
1 ANDREJEVIC, Tijana 08 Radnicki 1969 1:00.98
2 MIRCETIC, Neda 08 Ajkule 1:00.00
3 DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 59.32
4 RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 59.02
5 JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 59.30
6 STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 59.68
7 DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 1:00.06
8 DJUSIC, Vedrana 08 CrvenaZvezda 1:03.95
Heat 7 of 20
1 PERIC, Natasa 10 PK Obilic 58.05
2 PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 57.56
3 SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 56.34
4 VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 56.10
5 MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 56.29
6 MITIC, Andjela 04 Dubocica 56.59
7 STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 57.85
8 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12  PK Obilic 58.50
Heat 8 of 20
1 MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Aqua235 54.96
2 BUSIC, Ilva 11 Mladost 54.88
3 JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 54.61
4 JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 PK,,Barakuda" 54.56
5 SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 54.60
6 TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 54.67
7 LONCAR, Jovana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 54.89
8 LUKIC, Elena 09 LaKolubara 55.03
Heat 9 of 20
1 STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 PK Ohilic 54.14
2 SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 LaKolubara 53.50
3 PETROVIC, Sdfija 10 Rasina 53.43
4 MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora 09 Pirat 52.83
5 ZIVANOVIC, Andjela 09 LaKolubara 52.88
6 NIKOLIC, Milica 10 Rasina 53.46
7 PLANIC, Petra 08 Radnicki 1969 53.98
8 GLISOVIC, Ivona 07 Radnicki 1969 54.50
Heat 10 of 20
1 MARTIC, Ena 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 52.47
2 STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 52.01
3 REPESA, Emma 09 Mostar 51.22
4 KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 \Valis 50.97
5 MITROVIC, Nadja 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 51.04
6 RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 51.62
7 RADONUJIC, Janja 07 Nis 2005 52.41
8 IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 52.82
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Heat 11 of 20

1 ANTIC, Masa

2 RADJENOVIC, Jovana
3 PANTELIC, Nina

4 NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena
5 JOVANOVSKI, Luna

6 RAJKOVIC, Anja

7 IGNJATOVIC, Kaja

8 GALJAK, Isidora

Heat 12 of 20

SIRKOVIC, Antonina
SUBOTIC, Teodora
TASIC, Dunja

ILIC, Miljana
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva
PETROVIC, Sofija
PESIC, Petra
SPASOJEVIC, Masa

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 13 of 20

MITROVIC, Jana
NIKOLIC, Neda
TERZIC, Tara

DJURIC, Danica
JORGIC, Andrea
SUBOTIC, Nikolina
ZUNIC, Nevena
DAMJANOQVIC, Bojana

O~NO O WN B

Heat 14 of 20

ELEZ, Andjelija
PEJIC, Anastasija
ILIC, Nadja
STOJANOVIC, Anja
PETROVIC, Vanja
KONDZA, Katja
PUSICA, Sara
RISTIC, Minja

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 15 of 20

MARAS, Anja
SARKOVIC, Marta
VUKOVOJAC, Marija
PESIC, Ilva
ORLANDIC, Nina
TESIC, Iva
SVITLICA, Teodora
CORIC, Mia

OO O, WNPE

09
08
08
08
10
07
07
09

08
06
10
07
07
08
07
07

09
08
08
07
08
06
08
06

09
07
07
08
06
08
07
09

08
03
07
05
07
06
09

Pirat

PK Obilic

Valis

Radnicki 1969

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Crnica

Dubocica

Pirat

La Kolubara
Valis
Poseidon

Bor

Crnica
Radnicki 1969
Dubocica
Crnica

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Crnica

Tek

Valis

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Delfin

Crvena Zvezda

PK Obilic
Dubocica
Delfin
Dubocica
Ajkule
Mostar
Pirat
Dubocica

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Radnicki 1969

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Radnicki 1969

PK Obilic

Aqua 235

PK Obilic

Mostar

50.92
50.66
50.01
49.68
49.92
50.24
50.86
50.95

49.33
48.69
47.94
47.27
47.31
48.17
48.87
49.43

47.21
46.29
45.82
45.44
45.54
46.00
46.92
47.27

4531
45.20
45.03
44.99
45.00
45.06
45.23
45.31

44.71
44.22
44.07
4391
43.95
4411
44.26
44.79
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Heat 16 of 20

1 ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja

2 PUDAR, Dea

3 STOJANOVIC, Nadja

4 KIS, Ena

5 LAZIC, Una

6 RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
7 ZIVANOVIC, Dunja

8 TESIC, Jovana

Heat 17 of 20

1 TODOROVIC, Jana

2 MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
3 KRIVOGLAV, Sanja

4 DJORDJEVIC, Milica
5 VUKMIROVIC, Nadja
6 TANASKOVIC, Isidora
7 JAKOVLJEVIC, Lucija
8 CVETKOVIC, Angelina

Heat 18 of 20

1 CVOROVIC, Martina
2 CANKOVIC, Jelena

3 FILIPOVIC, Anita

4 POPOQVIC, Dunja

5 PUSICA, lvana

6 TOT, Silvia

7 CMILJANOQVIC, Jana
8 CVETKOVIC, Masa

Heat 19 of 20

1 JOVIC, Irena

2 DJURIC, Miona

3 RACIC, Teodora

4 RISTIC, Milica
NUSPAHIC, Sarrah
CIRIC, Jelena
SAVIC M, Mila
CIRIC, Aleksandra

(&)

0 ~NO®

Heat 20 of 20

1 RADOJEVIC, Anja
2 TODORIC, Katarina
3 NIKOLIC, Mina

4 MARKOVIC, Jana

5 ROMANIC, Masa

6 HRUSTIC, Mila

7 TURANJANIN, Sara
8 ISAILOVIC, Marta

07 Radnicki 1969

04  Mostar
09 Tek

04 Bor

07 Pirat

08 PK Obilic
07 Pirat

03 Valis

08 PK Obilic
08 Pirat

01 Leotar, TB
06 Radnicki 1969

04 Mladost
05 Aqua 235
07 Mostar

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

02 Radnicki 1969

03 Bor

07 Pirat

04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
04 Radnicki 1969

08 SC Spartak-Prozivka

07 Sloboda
07 LaKolubara

02 Leskovac

09 PK Obilic
07 PK Obilic
03 \Valis

04  Mostar
06 Leskovac
02 Nis 2005

07 LaKolubara

04 Valis

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
03  Nis 2005

04 Crnica

05 PK Obilic

04  Sprint - Tuzla

05 Radnicki 1969

05 Radnicki 1969

43.80
43.11
42.86
42.03
42.21
42.94
43.50
43.89

41.56
41.02
40.66
39.69
40.49
40.68
41.37
41.67

39.31
38.98
38.89
38.00
38.03
38.98
39.00
39.53

37.75
37.62
36.88
35.87
36.28
37.47
37.67
37.87

35.18
33.67
32.52
30.47
32.52
32.79
34.81
35.58
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